
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 
FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2016FA 9/1/2016 P L50 L5006 RA 010 0509 02
04
LABAR
02
04

T
T

TH
TH

LMU3
LMU3

LMU3
LMU3

702
702

710
710

5:00PM
5:50PM

5:00PM
5:50PM

5:50PM
6:20PM

5:50PM
6:20PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 R. Shiner 111.6 30 29 29 97% 97% 179.800 6.16 0.333 539.5 18.50

2016FA 9/1/2016 P L50 L5006 RA 010 0510 02
04
LABAR

W
W

LMU3
LMU3

730
730

7:00PM
8:50PM

8:50PM
9:50PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 R. Shiner 108 30 25 25 83% 83% 150.000 5.14 0.333 450.0 15.43

2016FA 9/1/2016 P L50 L5006 RA 012 0511 02
04
LABAR

T
T

LMU3
LMU3

730
730

7:00PM
9:00PM

9:00PM
9:50PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 R. Shiner 90 30 34 34 113% 113% 170.000 5.83 0.283 600.1 20.57

2016FA 9/1/2016 W L50 L5006 RA 015 5257 02 W LMU3 710 4:00PM 6:50PM 8/12/2016 12/16/2016 R. Dehlinger 54 50 27 27 54% 54% 81.000 2.70 0.200 405.0 13.50

2016FA 9/1/2016 P L50 L5006 RA 030 0512 02
04
LABAR

M
M

LMU3
LMU3

730
730

7:00PM
9:00PM

9:00PM
9:50PM

8/12/2016 12/16/2016 R. Shiner 108 30 22 22 73% 73% 132.000 4.53 0.333 396.0 13.58

2016FA 9/1/2016 W L50 L5006 RA 032 0158 04 TH LMU3 730 10:00AM 12:50PM 8/12/2016 12/16/2016 P. Payne 54 30 18 18 60% 60% 54.000 1.80 0.150 360.0 12.00

2016FA 9/1/2016 W L50 L5006 RA 035 0040 02 TH LMU3 730 2:00PM 4:50PM 8/12/2016 12/16/2016 P. Payne 54 35 19 19 54% 54% 57.000 1.90 0.200 285.0 9.50
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